

Sessions 178 of 2009

Order No.77

Dated: 17.07.2018

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Hon'ble Calcutta High Court.

Ld. PP files hazira.

No order is received from the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court.

The accused persons neither take steps nor file any copy of the order passed by the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court. None also appears or moves on behalf of the accused persons.

Sureties are directed to produce both the accused persons on date fixed.

Inform the sureties.

To 17.08.2018 for appearance of the accused persons and awaiting order from Hon'ble Calcutta High Court.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st, Islampur,
Uttar Dinajpur.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st, Islampur,
Uttar Dinajpur.