

Sessions 178 of 2009
CIS 362 of 2015

Order No.80
Dated:17.09.2018

Court could not function today due to the resolution of the Islampur Bar Association.
Ld. PP files hazira.

Fix 12.10.2018 for appearance of the accused persons and awaiting order from Hon'ble Calcutta High Court.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
FTC 1st Court, Islampur.