

**Sessions 178 of 2009**

**Order No. 82**

**Dated:04.12.2018**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

No ER of W/A is received in respect of the accused persons namely

1. Kazi Ezahar, 2. Kazi Jahir and 3. Sk. Golam Murtuja.

To **07.01.2019** for ER of W/A.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Islampur