

**Sessions 178 of 2009
CIS 362 of 2015**

Order No. **83**

Dated: **07.01.2019**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

No ER of W/A is received.

Fix **04.02.2019** for ER of W/A.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
FTC 1st, Islampur, U/D.