

**Sessions 178 of 2009
CIS 362 of 2015**

Order No. **86**

Dated: **20.06.2019**

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court,
Calcutta.

Ld. PP files hazira.

Defence files a absent petition.

Fix **20.07.2019** for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court,
Calcutta.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
FTC 1st, Islampur, U/D.