

Sessions 178 of 2009  
WBUD05-000021-2009

108

21.12.2021

This day is fixed for awaiting of order from Hon'ble High Court.

Regular PO is on leave.

Ld. PP-in-charge has taken steps.

No order has been received yet from Hon'ble High Court.

Fix 04.02.2023 for awaiting of order from Hon'ble High Court.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, I/C  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB 922)