

119

02.04.2024

This day is fixed for awaiting of order from Hon'ble High Court.

No order has been received yet from Hon'ble High Court.

Fix **10.05.2024** for awaiting of order from Hon'ble High Court.

D/C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 00688)`