

CNR No. WBUD05-000021-2009
Sess Case No. 178 of 2009 (326 of 15)

Order No. 132
Dated : 19.05.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

None appears or take steps.

There is a resolution of local Bar Association, not to pass any adverse order. Hence, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To : 20.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-2.

To : 21.05.2025 for evidence of CSW-3.

D/C by me

ASJ, FTC-1st
Islampur, U/D

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB00688