

WBUD050000212009



SC 178 of 2009 (362 of 15)

Order No : 138

Dated 30.08.2025.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW2.

The Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

Three accused are absent by filing petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C and the prayer is allowed. No witness is present.

To 27.11.2025 for evidence of CSW1.

28.11.2025 for evidence of CSW 2.

Prosecution to take step.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC 1<sup>st</sup>  
Islampur,U/D.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
FTC 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code WB 00688)